

CS No. 586/20
Nisha vs Kiran

01.12.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Prabhakar Tiwari, counsel for plaintiff.

Issue summons for settlement of issues including by electronics modes on filing of PF, on **27.01.2021.**

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
01.12.2020