

CS No. 586/20
Nisha vs. Kiran

25.03.2021

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Jogendra Kumar Ld. Counsel for
defendant.

WS alongwith list of documents filed by
defendant. Copy supplied.

List for consideration on 06.07.2021.

Ahmad
25.03.2021