

18 CS DJ ADJ 586/20 NISHA Vs. KIRAN

24.10.2024

Present: Sh. Prabhakar Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Asha and Ms. Bhawna, Ld. Proxy counsels for Sh.
Jogender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter received back from Mediation Centre, Dwarka Court,
New Delhi as '*not settled*'. Mediation report is taken on record.

At request, put up for PE on **30.01.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 24.10.2024