

18 CS DJ ADJ 586/20 NISHA Vs. KIRAN

02.09.2025

Present: Sh. Prabhakr Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Bhavna Kumari, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Jogender Kumar, Ld.
Counsel for defendant.

Last order not complied with. Be complied within 02 weeks as last
and final opportunity.

Put up for DE on **15.10.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **02.09.2025** (GM)