

29 CS DJ ADJ 586/20
NISHA Vs. KIRAN

11.03.2026

One of the Regular Stenographers is on CCL from 19.02.2026 till 12.03.2026.

Present: None for plaintiff.
Ms. Bhawna Kumari, Ld Counsel for defendant.

Today the matter is fixed for clarifications, if any/order.

Written synopsis filed on behalf of defendant.

None appears for plaintiff.

List for purpose fixed on **16.03.2026.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 11.03.2026